
THREADS CODE

1/4-18 NPT MALE; DIN EN 837 02

3/8-18 NPT MALE 03

1/2-14 NPT MALE; DIN EN 837 04

G 1/4 B MALE; DIN EN 837 13

G 3/8 B MALE; DIN EN 837 14

G 1/2 B MALE; DIN EN 837 15

M20x1,5 MALE 16

PF 1/4 B MALE; (JIS B 07505/0202) KJ

PF 1/2 B MALE; (JIS B 07505/0202)

PF 3/8 B MALE; (JIS B 07505/0202)

KN

R 1/2 MALE; ISO 7-1 (DIN 2999)

KP

R 3/8 MALE; ISO 7-1 (DIN 2999)

KQ

KR

9/16-18 UNF-2B FEMALE; AMINKO; HP 09
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-NG100-L-FF

DWG. NO.

Dimensions in mm [inch]

General Dimension

J. Krott

Name

10.01.14

All specifications are subject to change without notice.

T5500-KF, NG100, Lower, FF
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This drawing includes confidential information which is the property 

6 was 

15.05.17

                     [0,83]
  ACROSS FLATS 21

132
5,20

6
5

 

2
,5

4

 

0,24
6


